
Picayune School District 

Progress Reports / Report Cards 

2023 – 2024 
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Beginning Date Progress Reports Ending Date Report  Cards 

 Issued  Issued 

1
st
 9 Weeks Begins (46 days) 

Friday, August 4, 2023 

Friday, September 1, 2023 

(21 days) 

1
st
 9 Weeks Ends (45 days) 

Friday, October 6, 2023 

Friday, October 13, 2023 

 

2
nd

 9 Weeks Begins (44 days) 

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 

Friday, November 3, 2023 

(18 days) 

2
nd

 9 Weeks Ends (45 days) 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 

Friday, January 12, 2024 

3
rd

 9 Weeks Begins (46 days) 

Friday, January 5, 2024 

Friday, February 2, 2024 

(20 days) 

3
rd

 9 Weeks Ends (45 days) 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

Friday, March 15, 2024 

4
th

 9 Weeks Begins (44 days) 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 

Friday, April 19, 2024 

(21 days) 

4
th

 9 Weeks Ends (45 days) 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 
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